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100 Rana

Bressanone BZ, -

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor

Cadetti - M
1° 7 1
2° 8 1
Senior - M
1° 5 1
2° 3 1
3 2 1
4° 1 1

Atleta

FERRARIO MARCO
GAMPER CHRISTOPH

TAKACS TAMAS
SPRINGHETTI DAVID
ZENATTI ANDREA
BERNEK PETER

Acquarena Cup 2019
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Batteria

Anno

2000
2000

1998
1996
1997
1992

Societa

GESTISPORT

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

RAPPRESENTATIVA UNGHERIA
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RAPPRESENTATIVA UNGHERIA

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Tempo

01:04.73
01:09.40

01:02.43
01:04.03
01:05.42
01:08.49

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Pti

6.00
3.00

9.00
7.00
5.00
4.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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